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              Product Codes
Nasogastric Feeding

Gastrostomy/Jejunostomy Feeding 

Enteral Syringes

Accessories

Initial Placement  
Kit & Dilator Kit

Balloon G-Tube† 

G7 Pack

Capsule Monarch†  
Gastrostomy Tube

Mini Balloon Button18-19

17

16

15

Enteral  
Syringe Cap

35

Medicine  
Bottle Adaptor

34

Enteral  
Medicine Straw

34

ENFit®  
Bottle Adaptor

34

Enteral Syringe Driver

Enteral Single Use Syringes

Enteral Home Use Syringes

Oral Syringes 

Nutricare

Nutricare Infant  
Feeding Tube

Carefeed

Enteral Connector Brush06

05

04

03

Enteral Halo*36

Button Bear36

Y-Port Adaptor35

Filter Needle35

ENFit®  
Female Cap

35
Funnel to  
ENFit® Adaptor

36

ENFit® to 
Funnel Adaptor

36

Enteral Care Case 
& Demo Case

36

Oral Bottle 
Adaptor

36

Side Board36

Fixation Plaster36

AMT Stiffener  
Guidewire†37

AMT Introducer†37

Catheter Tip Syringe 

Colostrum Gold Kit

NG Tube Safety Pack

Enteral Drainage Bags

Enteral Extension Sets

Adult Bridle 
AMT Bridle† 10

09

08

07 Bridle Pro 
AMT Bridle† 

Enteral pH & PHX-Act

pHX

12-13

14

11

MiniONE† Balloon Button 

G-Pak

MiniONE† Non Balloon Button

Mini Balloon Button  
Feeding Sets

24

23

22

20-21 MiniONE† Button  
Feeding Sets

Low Profile G-Jet†  
(Transgastric Jejunostomy)

ENPLUG*28

26-27

25

AMT Stoma  
Measuring Devices†37

AMT Stiffener  
Guidewire Compatible†37

AMT Clamp†37

32

31

30

29

33

33



Y-PORT 
ADAPTOR

See page 35

ENFit 
FEMALE 

CAP

See page 35

ENTERAL 
DRAINAGE 

BAGS

See page 08

ENTERAL 
EXTENSION 

SETS

See page 09

ENTERAL
CONNECTOR

BRUSH

See page 06
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Low Profile G-Jet†  
(Transgastric Jejunostomy)

ENPLUG*

Which Accessories & Related Products Can I Use?

NUTRICARE

Long Term NG Tubes & NJ Tubes
Nutricare ISOSAF is a fully radiopaque 
polyurethane tube with clear numbered  
cm markings. It is fitted with the new  
ENFit (ISO 80369-3) connector. Each  
pack includes the NG tube with guidewire*, 
fixation plaster, record of insertion sticker  
and safety literature**. NJ tube clearly 
identifiable with blue cap & tube markings.
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Product FeaturesNutricare Long Term NG Tube Order Codes

Size Length Direct Codes NHS SC Code Packaging Unit of Sale

6Fr
50cm NC06.050ISOSAF FWM2403 1pc/pouch 5pcs./box

80cm NC06.080ISOSAF FWM2404 1pc/pouch 5pcs./box

8Fr

50cm NC08.050ISOSAF FWM2405 1pc/pouch 5pcs./box

80cm NC08.080ISOSAF FWM2406 1pc/pouch 5pcs./box

92cm NC08.092ISOSAF FWM2407 1pc/pouch 5pcs./box

120cm NC08.120ISOSAF FWM2408 1pc/pouch 5pcs./box

10Fr 92cm NC10.092ISOSAF FWM2409 1pc/pouch 5pcs./box

12Fr 92cm NC12.092ISOSAF FWM2410 1pc/pouch 5pcs./box

14Fr 92cm NC14.092ISOSAF-ROW FWM2752 1pc/pouch 5pcs./box

16Fr 92cm NC16.092ISOSAF-ROW FWM2753 1pc/pouch 5pcs./box

U N I Q U E 
VISI-TIP

14 & 16Fr  
*	Supplied without  
	 guidewire & safety  
	 literature 

F
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Tubing  
Features

AMT Clamp†

USE UP TO

90 
DAYS

NUMBERED 

EVERY CM

FIXATION 
PLASTER

NJ 

CLEARLY
IDENTIFIED

FULLY 
RADIOPAQUE

MALE 
ENFit

®

 
CONNECTOR

LATEX 
FREE

N A S O
JEJUNAL 

T U B E*

Nutricare Long Term NJ Tube with Guidewire Order Codes
8Fr 140cm NC08.140ISOSAF FWM3177 1pc/pouch 5pcs./box

10Fr 140cm NC10.140ISOSAF FWM3178 1pc/pouch 5pcs./box

NJ Tubes 
** Supplied without  
  	 insertion sticker  
	 & safety literature
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Which Accessories & Related Products Can I Use?

C
lear Tubing

Radiopaque  
Stripe

Tubing  
Features

Size Length Priming Volume

4Fr 50cm 0.25ml

5Fr
50 cm 0.5ml

75 cm 0.75ml

Size Length Priming Volume

6Fr
50 cm 0.70ml

75 cm 1.1ml

8Fr
50 cm 1.25ml

75 cm 1.85ml

Y-PORT 
ADAPTOR

See page 35

ENFit 
FEMALE 

CAP

See page 35

ENTERAL 
DRAINAGE 

BAGS

See page 08

ENTERAL 
EXTENSION 

SETS

See page 09

RADIOPAQUE

STRIPE

FIXATION 
PLASTER

NUMBERED 

EVERY CM

MALE 
ENFit

®

 
CONNECTOR

USE UP TO

90 
DAYS

ENTERAL
CONNECTOR

BRUSH

See page 06

4 +44 (0)1757 282 945 

Nutricare Infant Clear NG Tubes Order Codes

Size Length Direct Codes NHS SC Code Packaging Unit of Sale

4Fr
50cm NCI04.050ISOSAF FTA331 1pc/pouch 25pcs./box

75cm NCI04.075ISOSAF FTA332 1pc/pouch 25pcs./box

5Fr

50cm NCI05.050ISOSAF FTA333 1pc/pouch 25pcs./box

75cm NCI05.075ISOSAF FTA334 1pc/pouch 25pcs./box

125cm NCI05.125ISOSAF FTA335 1pc/pouch 25pcs./box

6Fr

50cm NCI06.050ISOSAF FTA336 1pc/pouch 25pcs./box

75cm NCI06.075ISOSAF FTA337 1pc/pouch 25pcs./box

125cm NCI06.125ISOSAF FTA338 1pc/pouch 25pcs./box

8Fr
50cm NCI08.050ISOSAF FTA339 1pc/pouch 25pcs./box

75cm NCI08.075ISOSAF FTA340 1pc/pouch 25pcs./box

10Fr 75cm NCI10.075ISOSAF FTA341 1pc/pouch 25pcs./box

NUTRICARE
INFANT 
CLEAR-

Infant Feeding Tube
Nutricare Infant Clear is a polyurethane tube  
with clear numbered cm marking. It is fitted  
with the new ENFit (ISO 80369-3) connector.  
Each single blister includes the NG  
tube and fixation plaster.  
*Blue stripe on tube is for illustrative purposes only

Priming Volumes

Product Features
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Which Accessories & Related Products Can I Use?

Product Features

Size Length Priming Volume

5Fr
50 cm 0.45ml

75 cm 0.75ml

Size Length Priming Volume

6Fr
50 cm 0.65ml

75 cm 1.0ml

Size Length Priming Volume

8Fr
50 cm 1.0ml

75 cm 1.75ml

Y-PORT 
ADAPTOR

See page 35

ENFit 
FEMALE 

CAP

See page 35

ENTERAL 
DRAINAGE 

BAGS

See page 08

ENTERAL 
EXTENSION 

SETS

See page 09

USE FOR 
7 TO 10

DAYS

NUMBERED 

EVERY CM

DEHP 
FREE

FIXATION 
PLASTER

FULLY 
RADIOPAQUE

MALE 
ENFit

®

 
CONNECTOR

LATEX 
FREE

5info@gbukenteral.com

Priming Volumes

Carefeed Feeding & Drainage Tube Order Codes

Size Length Direct Codes NHS SC Code Packaging Unit of Sale

4Fr
50cm CF01.04.050ISOSAF FWM2644 1pc/pouch 25pcs./box

75cm CF01.04.075ISOSAF FWM2645 1pc/pouch 25pcs./box

5Fr
50cm CF01.05.050ISOSAF FWM2421 1pc/pouch 25pcs./box

75cm CF01.05.075ISOSAF FWM2646 1pc/pouch 25pcs./box

6Fr
50cm CF01.06.050ISOSAF FWM2420 1pc/pouch 25pcs./box

75cm CF01.06.075ISOSAF FWM2422 1pc/pouch 25pcs./box

8Fr

50cm CF01.08.050ISOSAF FWM2647 1pc/pouch 25pcs./box

75cm CF01.08.075ISOSAF FWM2423 1pc/pouch 25pcs./box

92cm CF01.08.092ISOSAF FWM2648 1pc/pouch 25pcs./box

10Fr
75cm CF01.10.075ISOSAF FWM2652 1pc/pouch 25pcs./box

92cm CF01.10.092ISOSAF FWM2649 1pc/pouch 25pcs./box

12Fr
75cm CF01.12.075ISOSAF FWM2643 1pc/pouch 25pcs./box

92cm CF01.12.092ISOSAF FWM2650 1pc/pouch 25pcs./box

14Fr 92cm CF01.14.092ISOSAF FWM2739 1pc/pouch 25pcs./box

F
u

lly Radiopaque Tu
bi

n
g

Tubing  
Features

CAREFEED
Short Term Feeding & Drainage Tube 
Carefeed ISOSAF is made from PVC, has clear  
numbered cm markings and is fitted with the  
new ENFit (ISO 80369-3) connector. Each  
single blister includes the NG tube, fixation  
plaster & record of insertion sticker.  

* Up to 7 days for Neonates

*
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Which Accessories & Related Products Can I Use?

CAREFEED

See page 05

NUTRICARE

See page 03

NUTRICARE
INFANT 
CLEAR-

See page 04

6 +44 (0)1757 282 945 
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Enteral Connector Brush
For keeping ENFit® connectors free of debris.ENTERAL

CONNECTOR
BRUSH

Connector Brush Order Code 

Direct Code NHS SC Code Qty Unit of Sale

ECB-NS FWM3176 50 1
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Which Accessories & Related Products Can I Use?

NUTRICARE
INFANT 
CLEAR-

See page 04

CAPSULE
MONARCH†

NON-BALLOON
G-TUBE

See page 15

 NEX
TAPE
 MEASURE 

RECORD 
OF INSERTION 

STICKER

NUTRICARE

See page 03

7info@gbukenteral.com

NG Tube Safety Pack Order Codes 

Direct Code NHS SC Code

NGSP FWM1827
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INITIAL
PLACEMENT
NG TUBE
SAFETY 
PACK

Award Winning NG Safety  
Insertion Material

Product Features
N
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Which Accessories & Related Products Can I Use?

ENTERAL

See page 31

ENTERAL

See page 30

NUTRICARE

See page 03

BALLOON 
G-TUBE†

See page 16

G-JET†

LOW PROFILE 
GASTRO-JEJUNAL

ENTERAL TUBE

See page 26-27

8 +44 (0)1757 282 945 

Enteral Drainage Bags Order Codes

With Male ENFit Connector To Distal End

Size Codes NHS SC Code Packaging Unit of Sale

50ml DBISO-50 FWM2416 1pc/pouch 20pcs./box

100ml DBISO-100 FWM2868 1pc/pouch 20pcs./box

250ml DBISO-250 FWM2417 1pc/pouch 20pcs./box

500ml DBISON-500 FWM2869 1pc/pouch 20pcs./box

With 50cm Inlet Tubing & Funnel Connector

Size Codes NHS SC Code Packaging Unit of Sale

500ml DBISO-500 FWM2418 1pc/pouch 20pcs./box

1000ml DBISO-1000 FWM2419 1pc/pouch 20pcs./box

ENTERAL 
DRAINAGE 

BAGS

Enteral Drainage Bags
Enteral Drainage Bags to fit  
any ENFit compliant tubes  
used for gastric drainage. 

The 500ml and 1000ml  
bags include integral  
tubing. The bags are  
made from soft  
EVA material. 

Funnel  
Connector 

Male ENFit  
Connector 

Product Features

CLAMP

DEHP 
FREE

LATEX 
FREE

TETHERED

CAP 

ENFit
®

 COMPLIANT
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ENTERAL

See page 30

ENTERAL
SYRINGE
DRIVER

See page 29

Which Accessories & Related Products Can I Use?

Priming Volumes
Length Priming Volume

75cm 1.3ml

150cm 2.6ml

NUTRICARE
INFANT 
CLEAR-

See page 04

9info@gbukenteral.com

Enteral Extension Sets Order Codes

Size Direct Codes NHS SC Code Packaging Unit of Sale

75cm ESCF.075-ISOSAF FWM2634 1pc/pouch 25pcs./box

150cm ESCF.150-ISOSAF FWM2635 1pc/pouch 25pcs./box

ENTERAL 
EXTENSION 

SETS

Enteral Extension Sets
Extension set/syringe driver connection set, 

male ENFit connector (ISO 80369-3) and 
female ENFit connector.

Product Features

DEHP 
FREE

LATEX 
FREE

CLAMP

ENFit
®

 COMPLIANT
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10 +44 (0)1757 282 945 

BRIDLE
NG TUBE
RETAINING 
SYSTEM

†

Standard Bridle Order Codes

Size Clip Colour Direct Code NHS SC Code Unit of Sale

8FR  Clip is WHITE 4-4108 FWM993 1

10FR Clip is TEAL 4-4110 FWM1120 1

12FR Clip is BLUE 4-4112 FWM995 1

14FR   Clip is Lt. YELLOW 4-4114 FWM1533 1

16FR   Clip is Lt. YELLOW 4-4116 FWM1388 1

18FR   Clip is BLUE 4-4118 FWM2182 1

Spare Clip Order Codes

Direct Code NHS SC Code Unit of Sale

8FR 4-4508 FWM1565 5

10FR 4-4510 FWM1566 5

12FR 4-4512 FWM1567 5

14FR 4-4514 FWM2183 5

16FR 4-4516 FWM1568 5

Adult Bridle
When NG tubes won’t stay in place, Bridle affords 
clinicians valuable time to determine the most 
appropriate nutritional program for their patients. 
Easily placed by passing tiny catheter-mounted 
magnets, Bridle’s clip grips the NG Tube to  
positively secure it in place. Early and  
potentially unnecessary PEG tube  
placements can be avoided.  
Available in 8-18FR sizes.

AMT BRIDLE™ 
72% reduction 
in NG Tube  
pull-outs…

Kit Contents
•	 Retrieval Probe

•	 Bridle Catheter with attached umbilical 
tape & stylet guide

•	 Attached feeding tube retaining clip 

Preserving “precious” naso-jejunal tubes… 
and improving patient outcomes.
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11info@gbukenteral.com

Bridle Pro
Introducing the new AMT Bridle Pro™. AMT Bridle Pro is supplied 
with pre attached Pro clip or pre attached soft over moulded 
pro range clips. AMT Bridle Pro tubing uses advanced polymer 
materials creating a smaller surface area for ease of placement  
and easier cleaning. Suitable for adults and paediatric.

•	 Available for all tubes 5FR - 18FR

•	 AMT Bridle Pro has a 60% less surface  
area resulting in greater comfort.

BRIDLE

PRO
†

Bridle Pro Order Codes

Size Product Description Direct Code NHS Code Unit of Sale

5Fr-6Fr   PURPLE - Pro Range Kit1 4-420506 TBC 1 per box

8Fr-10Fr   TEAL - Pro Range Kit1 4-420810 TBC 1 per box

8Fr   WHITE - Pro Kit 4-4208 FWM3164 1 per box

10Fr   TEAL - Pro Kit 4-4210 FWM3165 1 per box

12Fr   BLUE - Pro Kit 4-4212 FWM3166 1 per box

14Fr   YELLOW - Pro Kit 4-4214 FWM3167 1 per box

16Fr   YELLOW - Pro Kit 4-4216 FWM3168 1 per box

18Fr   LIGHT BLUE - Pro Kit 4-4218 FWM3169 1 per box

Spare Clip Order Codes

5Fr-6Fr   PURPLE - Pro Spare Clip 4-460506 TBC 5 per box

8Fr-10Fr   TEAL - Pro Spare Clip 4-460810 TBC 5 per box

8Fr   WHITE - Pro Spare Clip 4-4608 TBC 5 per box

10Fr   TEAL - Pro Spare Clip 4-4610 TBC 5 per box

12Fr   BLUE - Pro Spare Clip 4-4612 TBC 5 per box

14Fr   YELLOW - Pro Spare Clip 4-4614 TBC 5 per box

16Fr   YELLOW - Pro Spare Clip 4-4616 TBC 5 per box

18Fr   LIGHT BLUE - Pro Spare Clip 4-4618 TBC 5 per box

1 The Pro Range Clip’s flexible over moulded  
inner section allows it to encompass multiple 
sizes into a single clip. Pro Range Clips 5F-6F 
and 8F-10F are smaller for paediatric patient 
use. *Additional Sizes Coming Soon.

Pro Range Clip 
8Fr-10Fr

Pro Clip 
10Fr

5Fr-6Fr 8Fr-10Fr

12Fr-14Fr 16Fr-18Fr

The AMT Bridle™ is a useful tool  
in paediatric enteral nutrition  
and we would recommend  
it to other centres

The Great North  
Children’s Hospital
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Product Features

Which Accessories & Related Products Can I Use?

How To Use Enteral pH  
& Troubleshooting 

 www.gbukenteral.com/videos

ENTERAL

See page 31

ENTERAL

See page 30

NUTRICARE

See page 03

NUTRICARE
INFANT 
CLEAR-

See page 04

BALLOON 
G-TUBE†

See page 16

12 +44 (0)1757 282 945 

FOR HUMAN 
GASTRIC
ASPIRATE

4 YEAR
SHELF LIFE

0.5
INCREMENTS

SMALL
SINGLE PATIENT
PACK AVAILABLE

2-9

Enteral-pH 2-9 Order Codes

Qty Direct Code NHS SC Code Qty Unit of Sales

25 ENT-PHSPPX FWM3214 25 1

100 ENT-PHX FWM3213 100 1
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Product Features

FOR HUMAN 
GASTRIC
ASPIRATE

0.5
INCREMENTS

ACCURATE TO

pH
+/-0-2 

NPSA
ALERT
NPSA/2011/PSA002

TO BE USED WITH 
ENT-pHX &

ENT-pHSPPX 

EASY 
TO USE

PORTABLE

SAFE & 
ACCURATE 

HAS THE 
BENEFIT OF 

A PERMANENT 
RECORD OF THE 
MEASUREMENT

Innovative pH Strip Reader
A pH Strip reader that accurately determines  
the colour of Enteral pH strips and provides  
a printed record to attach to patient notes.  
A portable, safe and easy to use analyser  
that removes subjectivity from reading pH, 
leading to improved patient safety. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

pH Strip Reader Order Codes

Direct Codes NHS SC Code Unit of Sale

PHX-ACT FWM3216 1

pHX-act Printer Paper

Direct Codes NHS SC Code Unit of Sale

pHX-act-pp5 TBC 5 rolls/box

A portable, safe and easy  
to use analyser that removes 
subjectivity from reading pH, 
leading to improved patient safety.
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14 +44 (0)1757 282 945 

Product Features

FOR HUMAN 
GASTRIC
ASPIRATE

0.5
INCREMENTS

ACCURATE TO

pH
+/-0-2 

NPSA
ALERT
NPSA/2011/PSA002

0-6
& 2-9 

HIGH
QUALITY
pH PAPER

100
PER POT

Introducing pH-X
A simple and effortless method for ascertaining  
the pH value of solutions with a colour scale 
you are familiar with.

pHX Order Codes

Size Codes NHS SC Code Packaging Unit of Sale

0-6 pHX0-6 FWM3241 100pc/pot 1

2-9 pHX2-9 FWM3215 100pc/pot 1
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Dilator Kit
•	 Guidewire

•	 (4) Dilators (7, 12, 16, 20Fr)

•	 Guidewire Compatible Introducer/Stiffener

•	 Introducer Needle, 18 Gauge

15info@gbukenteral.com

Comprehensive Kit Order Codes

Direct Code NHS SC Code

IP-1218 FMW2177

Direct Code NHS SC Code

IP-1218-S FMW2178

Includes peel-away sheath on 18Fr dilator.

Dilator Kit Order Codes

Direct Code NHS SC Code

IP-DIL FMW2179

Comprehensive Kit
•	 Guidewire

•	 Introducer Needle, 18 Gauge

•	 Safety Scalpel, #11

•	 5 Dilators (5, 7, 12, 16, 18, 22Fr) 

•	 (1) Guidewire Compatible Introducer Stiffener

•	 5cc Syringe

•	 Guidewire Compatible Balloon Stoma Measuring Device

•	 (4) 4” x 4” Gauze

DILATOR
KIT

INITIAL
PLACEMENT

KIT
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Which Accessories & Related Products Can I Use?

Y-PORT 
ADAPTOR

See page 35

ENFit 
FEMALE 

CAP

See page 35

ENTERAL 
DRAINAGE 

BAGS

See page 08

ENTERAL 
EXTENSION 

SETS

See page 09

16 +44 (0)1757 282 945 

BALLOON 
G-TUBE

Product Features

ENFit
®

 COMPLIANT

GLOW 
IN THE 
DARK

    

TAPERED

TIP
SLIDE

CLAMP

ENFit
®

80369-3 
Y-PORT ADAPTOR

+

NEW AMT Balloon  
Gastrostomy Tube
The AMT Balloon G-Tube is a Silicone 
replacement gastrostomy tube (G-Tube).

G7 Pack 
1 x AMT Balloon Gastrostomy  
Tube and 1 x G-Pak.

Balloon G-Tube Order Codes

Direct Code Unit of Sale

12Fr 7-1210-I 1

14Fr 7-1410-I 1

16Fr 7-1610-I 1

18Fr 7-1810-I 1

20Fr 7-2010-I 1

G7 Pack Order Codes

Direct Code NHS SC Code Contents

G7-7-1210-ISOSAF FWM3121 1 x 7-1210-I + 1 X G-PAKISO

G7-7-1410-ISOSAF FWM3122 1 x 7-1410-I + 1 X G-PAKISO

G7-7-1610-ISOSAF FWM3123 1 x 7-1610-I + 1 X G-PAKISO

G7-7-1810-ISOSAF FWM3124 1 x 7-1810-I + 1 X G-PAKISO
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Which Accessories & Related Products Can I Use?

Y-PORT 
ADAPTOR

See page 35

ENFit 
FEMALE 

CAP

See page 35

ENTERAL 
DRAINAGE 

BAGS

See page 08

ENTERAL 
EXTENSION 

SETS

See page 09

17info@gbukenteral.com

Capsule Monarch Accessories

Capsule Monarch Accessories Direct Code NHS SC Code Unit of Sale

12Fr Monarch replacement single ENFit + Clamp 4-2012 ISOSAF FWM2607 10

14Fr Monarch replacement single ENFit + Clamp 4-2014 ISOSAF FWM2608 10

20Fr Monarch replacement single ENFit + Clamp 4-2020 ISOSAF FWM2433 10

Capsule Monarch Order Codes

Direct Code NHS SC Code Unit of Sale

12Fr 9-C1210-I FWM3125 1

14Fr 9-C1410-I FWM3126 1

20Fr 9-C2010-I FWM3127 1

Including Guidewire 

12Fr 9-CG1210-I FWM3175 1

14Fr 9-CG1410-I FWM3174 1

CAPSULE
MONARCH
NON-BALLOON

G-TUBE

†

Capsule Monarch Gastrostomy Tube
Unlike other G-Tubes, Capsule Monarch is not held  
in place by a balloon but uses an internal retention 
disc that is deployed when the Capsule Monarch®  
has been inserted into the stomach. Single ENFit  
ISO (80369-3) connector 12Fr & 14Fr. Y-Port  
Double ENFit connector 20Fr.

Product Features

ENFit
®

 COMPLIANT

GLOW 
IN THE 
DARK

TRACTION  
REMOVABLE

NEW AMT Balloon  
Gastrostomy Tube
The AMT Balloon G-Tube is a Silicone 
replacement gastrostomy tube (G-Tube).

G7 Pack 
1 x AMT Balloon Gastrostomy  
Tube and 1 x G-Pak.
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Mini Balloon Button E5 Order Codes

18 +44 (0)1757 282 945 

12Fr Direct Code NHS SC Code

0.8cm E5-1208 FWM1550

1.0cm E5-1210 FWM1551

1.2cm E5-1212 FWM1552

1.5cm E5-1215 FWM1553

1.7cm E5-1217 FWM1554

2.0cm E5-1220 FWM1555

2.3cm E5-1223 FWM1556

2.5cm E5-1225 FWM1557

2.7cm E5-1227 FWM1558

3.0cm E5-1230 FWM1559

3.5cm E5-1235 FWM1560

4.0cm E5-1240 FWM1592

14Fr Direct Code NHS SC Code

0.8cm E5-1408 FWM1593

1.0cm E5-1410 FWM1534

1.2cm E5-1412 FWM1535

1.5cm E5-1415 FWM1536

1.7cm E5-1417 FWM1537

2.0cm E5-1420 FWM1538

2.3cm E5-1423 FWM1539

2.5cm E5-1425 FWM1540

2.7cm E5-1427 FWM1541

3.0cm E5-1430 FWM1542

3.5cm E5-1435 FWM1543

4.0cm E5-1440 FWM1544

4.4cm E5-1444 FWM1545

5.0cm E5-1450 FWM1546

5.5cm E5-1455 FWM1594

6.0cm E5-1460 FWM1595

6.5cm E5-1465 FWM1596

16Fr Direct Code NHS SC Code

1.0cm E5-1610 FWM1597

1.2cm E5-1612 FWM1598

1.5cm E5-1615 FWM1599

1.7cm E5-1617 FWM1600

2.0cm E5-1620 FWM1601

2.3cm E5-1623 FWM1602

2.5cm E5-1625 FWM1603

2.7cm E5-1627 FWM1604

3.0cm E5-1630 FWM1605

3.5cm E5-1635 FWM1606

4.0cm E5-1640 FWM1608

4.4cm E5-1644 FWM1607

18Fr Direct Code Availability

1.0cm E5-1810 4-6 Weeks

1.2cm E5-1812 4-6 Weeks

1.5cm E5-1815 4-6 Weeks

1.7cm E5-1817 4-6 Weeks

2.0cm E5-1820 4-6 Weeks

2.3cm E5-1823 4-6 Weeks

2.5cm E5-1825 4-6 Weeks

2.7cm E5-1827 4-6 Weeks

3.0cm E5-1830 4-6 Weeks

3.5cm E5-1835 4-6 Weeks

4.0cm E5-1840 4-6 Weeks

4.4cm E5-1844 4-6 Weeks

20Fr Direct Code Availability

1.0cm E5-2010 4-6 Weeks

1.2cm E5-2012 4-6 Weeks

1.5cm E5-2015 4-6 Weeks

1.7cm E5-2017 4-6 Weeks

2.0cm E5-2020 4-6 Weeks

2.3cm E5-2023 4-6 Weeks

2.5cm E5-2025 4-6 Weeks

2.7cm E5-2027 4-6 Weeks

3.0cm E5-2030 4-6 Weeks

3.5cm E5-2035 4-6 Weeks

4.0cm E5-2040 4-6 Weeks

4.4cm E5-2044 4-6 Weeks

24Fr Direct Code Availability

1.5cm E5-2415 4-6 Weeks

1.7cm E5-2417 4-6 Weeks

2.0cm E5-2420 4-6 Weeks

2.3cm E5-2423 4-6 Weeks

2.5cm E5-2425 4-6 Weeks

2.7cm E5-2427 4-6 Weeks

3.0cm E5-2430 4-6 Weeks

3.5cm E5-2435 4-6 Weeks

4.0cm E5-2440 4-6 Weeks

4.4cm E5-2444 4-6 Weeks

What is an E5?
A single Mini Balloon 
Button E5 with 5ml 
syringe.

MINI
BALLOON BUTTON

E5

+

W H I T E 
PORT

Mini Balloon Button  
Feeding Sets

See page 24

Non-stock item: orders placed on request available in 4-6 weeks.

G
as

tr
o

st
o

m
y 

&
 J

ej
un

o
st

o
m

y 
Fe

ed
in

g



19info@gbukenteral.com

What is an E7?
The Pack includes: 

A single Mini Balloon 
Button E7 with a 5ml 

syringe G-Pack 1x12" 
right angle ENFit 

feeding set. 

MINI
BALLOON BUTTON

E7Mini Balloon Button E7 Order Codes

+

+

6-1223-ISOSAF

W H I T E 
PORT

Non-stock item: orders placed on request available in 4-6 weeks.

12Fr Direct Code NHS SC Code

0.8cm E7-1208 ISOSAF FWM2567

1.0cm E7-1210 ISOSAF FWM2577

1.2cm E7-1212 ISOSAF FWM2588

1.5cm E7-1215 ISOSAF FWM2414

1.7cm E7-1217 ISOSAF FWM2413

2.0cm E7-1220 ISOSAF FWM2415

2.3cm E7-1223 ISOSAF FWM2626

2.5cm E7-1225 ISOSAF FWM2620

2.7cm E7-1227 ISOSAF FWM2621

3.0cm E7-1230 ISOSAF FWM2631

3.5cm E7-1235 ISOSAF FWM2632

4.0cm E7-1240 ISOSAF FWM2614

14Fr Direct Code NHS SC Code

0.8cm E7-1408 ISOSAF N/A

1.0cm E7-1410 ISOSAF FWM2578

1.2cm E7-1412 ISOSAF FWM2615

1.5cm E7-1415 ISOSAF FWM2622

1.7cm E7-1417 ISOSAF FWM2618

2.0cm E7-1420 ISOSAF FWM2616

2.3cm E7-1423 ISOSAF FWM2633

2.5cm E7-1425 ISOSAF FWM2613

2.7cm E7-1427 ISOSAF FWM2628

3.0cm E7-1430 ISOSAF FWM2617

3.5cm E7-1435 ISOSAF FWM2629

4.0cm E7-1440 ISOSAF FWM2623

4.4cm E7-1444 ISOSAF FWM2603

5.0cm E7-1450 ISOSAF FWM2570

5.5cm E7-1455 ISOSAF FWM2584

6.0cm E7-1460 ISOSAF FWM2579

6.5cm E7-1465 ISOSAF FWM2580

16Fr Direct Code NHS SC Code

1.0cm E7-1610 ISOSAF FWM2599

1.2cm E7-1612 ISOSAF FWM2589

1.5cm E7-1615 ISOSAF FWM2571

1.7cm E7-1617 ISOSAF FWM2619

2.0cm E7-1620 ISOSAF FWM2630

2.3cm E7-1623 ISOSAF FWM2585

2.5cm E7-1625 ISOSAF FWM2595

2.7cm E7-1627 ISOSAF FWM2572

3.0cm E7-1630 ISOSAF FWM2586

3.5cm E7-1635 ISOSAF FWM2581

4.0cm E7-1640 ISOSAF FWM2568

4.4cm E7-1644 ISOSAF FWM2590

18Fr Direct Code NHS SC Code

1.0cm E7-1810 ISOSAF FWM2689

1.2cm E7-1812 ISOSAF FWM2659

1.5cm E7-1815 ISOSAF FWM2569

1.7cm E7-1817 ISOSAF FWM2625

2.0cm E7-1820 ISOSAF FWM2624

2.3cm E7-1823 ISOSAF FWM2591

2.5cm E7-1825 ISOSAF FWM2627

2.7cm E7-1827 ISOSAF FWM2701

3.0cm E7-1830 ISOSAF FWM2597

3.5cm E7-1835 ISOSAF FWM2604

4.0cm E7-1840 ISOSAF FWM2601

4.4cm E7-1844 ISOSAF FWM2709

20Fr Direct Code NHS SC Code

1.0cm E7-2010 ISOSAF N/A

1.2cm E7-2012 ISOSAF FWM2710

1.5cm E7-2015 ISOSAF FWM2575

1.7cm E7-2017 ISOSAF FWM2667

2.0cm E7-2020 ISOSAF FWM2592

2.3cm E7-2023 ISOSAF N/A

2.5cm E7-2025 ISOSAF FWM2582

2.7cm E7-2027 ISOSAF FWM2702

3.0cm E7-2030 ISOSAF FWM2605

3.5cm E7-2035 ISOSAF FWM2573

4.0cm E7-2040 ISOSAF FWM2796

4.4cm E7-2044 ISOSAF FWM2711

24Fr Direct Code NHS SC Code

1.5cm E7-2415 ISOSAF FWM2574

1.7cm E7-2417 ISOSAF FWM2660

2.0cm E7-2420 ISOSAF FWM2587

2.3cm E7-2423 ISOSAF FWM2593

2.5cm E7-2425 ISOSAF N/A

2.7cm E7-2427 ISOSAF FWM2696

3.0cm E7-2430 ISOSAF FWM2703

3.5cm E7-2435 ISOSAF FWM2668

4.0cm E7-2440 ISOSAF N/A

4.4cm E7-2444 ISOSAF FWM2677
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MiniONE Balloon Button SM1-5 Order Codes

20 +44 (0)1757 282 945 

12Fr Direct Code NHS SC Code

0.8cm SM1-5-1208 FWM3046

1.0cm SM1-5-1210 FWM3047

1.2cm SM1-5-1212 FWM3048

1.5cm SM1-5-1215 FWM3049

1.7cm SM1-5-1217 FWM3050

2.0cm SM1-5-1220 FWM3051

2.3cm SM1-5-1223 FWM3052

2.5cm SM1-5-1225 FWM3053

2.7cm SM1-5-1227 FWM3054

3.0cm SM1-5-1230 FWM3055

3.5cm SM1-5-1235 FWM3056

4.0cm SM1-5-1240 FWM3057

14Fr Direct Code NHS SC Code

0.8cm SM1-5-1408 FWM3058

1.0cm SM1-5-1410 FWM3059

1.2cm SM1-5-1412 FWM3060

1.5cm SM1-5-1415 FWM3061

1.7cm SM1-5-1417 FWM3062

2.0cm SM1-5-1420 FWM3063

2.3cm SM1-5-1423 FWM3064

2.5cm SM1-5-1425 FWM3065

2.7cm SM1-5-1427 FWM3066

3.0cm SM1-5-1430 FWM3067

3.5cm SM1-5-1435 FWM3068

4.0cm SM1-5-1440 FWM3069

4.4cm SM1-5-1444 FWM3070

5.0cm SM1-5-1450 FWM3071

5.5cm SM1-5-1455 FWM3072

6.0cm SM1-5-1460 FWM3073

6.5cm SM1-5-1465 FWM3074

16Fr Direct Code NHS SC Code

1.0cm SM1-5-1610 FWM3075

1.2cm SM1-5-1612 FWM3076

1.5cm SM1-5-1615 FWM3077

1.7cm SM1-5-1617 FWM3078

2.0cm SM1-5-1620 FWM3079

2.3cm SM1-5-1623 FWM3080

2.5cm SM1-5-1625 FWM3081

2.7cm SM1-5-1627 FWM3082

3.0cm SM1-5-1630 FWM3083

3.5cm SM1-5-1635 FWM3084

4.0cm SM1-5-1640 FWM3085

4.4cm SM1-5-1644 FWM3086

18Fr Direct Code NHS SC Code

1.0cm SM1-5-1810 FWM3087

1.2cm SM1-5-1812 FWM3088

1.5cm SM1-5-1815 FWM3089

1.7cm SM1-5-1817 FWM3090

2.0cm SM1-5-1820 FWM3091

2.3cm SM1-5-1823 FWM3092

2.5cm SM1-5-1825 FWM3093

2.7cm SM1-5-1827 FWM3094

3.0cm SM1-5-1830 FWM3095

3.5cm SM1-5-1835 FWM3096

4.0cm SM1-5-1840 FWM3097

4.4cm SM1-5-1844 FWM3098

20Fr Direct Code NHS SC Code

1.0cm SM1-5-2010 FWM3099

1.2cm SM1-5-2012 FWM3100

1.5cm SM1-5-2015 FWM3101

1.7cm SM1-5-2017 FWM3102

2.0cm SM1-5-2020 FWM3103

2.3cm SM1-5-2023 FWM3104

2.5cm SM1-5-2025 FWM3105

2.7cm SM1-5-2027 FWM3106

3.0cm SM1-5-2030 FWM3107

3.5cm SM1-5-2035 FWM3108

4.0cm SM1-5-2040 FWM3109

24Fr Direct Code NHS SC Code

1.5cm SM1-5-2415 FWM3111

1.7cm SM1-5-2417 FWM3112

2.0cm SM1-5-2420 FWM3113

2.3cm SM1-5-2423 FWM3114

2.5cm SM1-5-2425 FWM3115

2.7cm SM1-5-2427 FWM3116

3.0cm SM1-5-2430 FWM3117

3.5cm SM1-5-2435 FWM3118

4.0cm SM1-5-2440 FWM3119

What is an SM1-5?
A single MiniONE 
Balloon Button  
with 5ml syringe  
& introducer.

+

+

Mini
ONE 
BALLOON

BUTTON

†

SM1-5 

Mini One Balloon Button  
Feeding Sets

See page 25

GLOW IN 
THE DARK 
PORT

Non-stock item: orders placed on request available in 4-6 weeks.
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What is an E7-M1?
The Pack includes:  

A single MiniONE  
Balloon Button with  

a 5ml syringe G-Pak  
1x 12" right angle  
ENFit feeding set. 

+

+
+

MiniONE Balloon Button E7-M1 Order Codes

8-1223-ISOSAF

Mini
ONE 
BALLOON

BUTTON

†

E7-M1 

GLOW IN 
THE DARK 
PORT

Non-stock item: orders placed on request available in 4-6 weeks.

12Fr Direct Code NHS SC Code

0.8cm E7-M1-1208 ISOSAF N/A

1.0cm E7-M1-1210 ISOSAF N/A

1.2cm E7-M1-1212 ISOSAF N/A

1.5cm E7-M1-1215 ISOSAF FWM3128

1.7cm E7-M1-1217 ISOSAF FWM3129

2.0cm E7-M1-1220 ISOSAF FWM3130

2.3cm E7-M1-1223 ISOSAF FWM3131

2.5cm E7-M1-1225 ISOSAF FWM3132

2.7cm E7-M1-1227 ISOSAF FWM3133

3.0cm E7-M1-1230 ISOSAF FWM3134

3.5cm E7-M1-1235 ISOSAF FWM3135

4.0cm E7-M1-1240 ISOSAF FWM3136

14Fr Direct Code NHS SC Code

0.8cm E7-M1-1408 ISOSAF FWM3137

1.0cm E7-M1-1410 ISOSAF FWM3138

1.2cm E7-M1-1412 ISOSAF FWM3139

1.5cm E7-M1-1415 ISOSAF FWM3140

1.7cm E7-M1-1417 ISOSAF FWM3141

2.0cm E7-M1-1420 ISOSAF FWM3142

2.3cm E7-M1-1423 ISOSAF FWM3143

2.5cm E7-M1-1425 ISOSAF FWM3144

2.7cm E7-M1-1427 ISOSAF FWM3145

3.0cm E7-M1-1430 ISOSAF FWM3146

3.5cm E7-M1-1435 ISOSAF FWM3147

4.0cm E7-M1-1440 ISOSAF FWM3148

4.4cm E7-M1-1444 ISOSAF N/A

5.0cm E7-M1-1450 ISOSAF N/A

5.5cm E7-M1-1455 ISOSAF FWM3149

6.0cm E7-M1-1460 ISOSAF N/A

6.5cm E7-M1-1465 ISOSAF N/A

16Fr Direct Code NHS SC Code

1.0cm E7-M1-1610 ISOSAF N/A

1.2cm E7-M1-1612 ISOSAF N/A

1.5cm E7-M1-1615 ISOSAF N/A

1.7cm E7-M1-1617 ISOSAF FWM3150

2.0cm E7-M1-1620 ISOSAF N/A

2.3cm E7-M1-1623 ISOSAF N/A

2.5cm E7-M1-1625 ISOSAF N/A

2.7cm E7-M1-1627 ISOSAF N/A

3.0cm E7-M1-1630 ISOSAF N/A

3.5cm E7-M1-1635 ISOSAF N/A

4.0cm E7-M1-1640 ISOSAF N/A

4.4cm E7-M1-1644 ISOSAF N/A

18Fr Direct Code NHS SC Code

1.0cm E7-M1-1810 ISOSAF N/A

1.2cm E7-M1-1812 ISOSAF N/A

1.7cm E7-M1-1817 ISOSAF FWM3151

2.0cm E7-M1-1820 ISOSAF FWM3152

2.3cm E7-M1-1823 ISOSAF FWM3153

2.5cm E7-M1-1825 ISOSAF FWM3154

2.7cm E7-M1-1827 ISOSAF N/A

3.0cm E7-M1-1830 ISOSAF FWM3155

3.5cm E7-M1-1835 ISOSAF FWM3156

4.0cm E7-M1-1840 ISOSAF N/A

4.4cm E7-M1-1844 ISOSAF FWM3157

20Fr Direct Code NHS SC Code

1.0cm E7-M1-2010 ISOSAF N/A

1.2cm E7-M1-2012 ISOSAF N/A

1.7cm E7-M1-2017 ISOSAF N/A

2.0cm E7-M1-2020 ISOSAF FWM3158

2.3cm E7-M1-2023 ISOSAF NA

2.5cm E7-M1-2025 ISOSAF FWM3159

2.7cm E7-M1-2027 ISOSAF NA

3.0cm E7-M1-2030 ISOSAF FWM3160

3.5cm E7-M1-2035 ISOSAF FWM3161

4.0cm E7-M1-2040 ISOSAF FWM3162

24Fr Direct Code NHS SC Code

1.7cm E7-M1-2417 ISOSAF N/A

2.0cm E7-M1-2420 ISOSAF N/A

2.3cm E7-M1-2423 ISOSAF N/A

2.5cm E7-M1-2425 ISOSAF N/A

2.7cm E7-M1-2427 ISOSAF N/A

3.0cm E7-M1-2430 ISOSAF N/A

3.5cm E7-M1-2435 ISOSAF N/A

4.0cm E7-M1-2440 ISOSAF N/A
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MINI
BALLOON BUTTON

See page 18-19

G-JET†

LOW PROFILE 
GASTRO-JEJUNAL

ENTERAL TUBE

See page 26-27

Which Accessories & Related Products Can I Use?

G-Pak 
The pack contains everything you  
need for a Gastrostomy change  
in one easy-to-use pack.

CAPSULE
MONARCH†

NON-BALLOON
G-TUBE

See page 17

BALLOON 
G-TUBE†

See page 16

22 +44 (0)1757 282 945 

G-Pak Order Codes

Direct Code NHS SC Code Unit of Sale

G-PAKISO FWM2654 1

Kit Contains

QTY Wrapper

1 Stericrepe Paper 60 x 60cm

Layer 1

2 Gloves - Latex Free

1 Plastic Apron

1 Lubrication Aqua Gel

1x5 Swab, Plain, Gauze 10 x 10cm, 12-ply White

1 Syringe 10ml Sterile Water Prefilled

1 Syringe, 10ml Luer Slip Eccentric

1 Syringe, 60ml ENFit™ ISO 80369-3

1 Tray Gallipot

Waste Bag

G-PAK

Shown are for  
illustration purpose  

only. Actual product  
may vary. 
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MiniONE Non-Balloon Button Order Codes

14FR Direct Code NHS SC Code

1.0cm M1-2-1410-I FWM2598

1.2cm M1-2-1412-I FWM1393

1.5cm M1-2-1415-I FWM2602

 1.7cm M1-2-1417-I FWM2600

2.0cm M1-2-1420-I FWM2576

2.5cm M1-2-1425-I FWM2594

3.0cm M1-2-1430-I FWM2583

18FR Direct Code NHS SC Code

3.4cm M1-2-1834-I FWM2669

4.4cm M1-2-1844-I FWM2712

MiniONE Non-Balloon Button Removal Devices

14FR Direct Code NHS SC Code

1.0-1.2cm R-S1012 N/A FWM1363

1.5-1.7cm R-S1517 FWM1362

2.0cm R-S2023 FWM1359

2.5cm R-S2427 FWM1360

3.0cm R-S3033 N/A FWM1361

18FR Direct Code NHS SC Code

3.4-3.7cm R-L3437 N/A

4.0-4.4cm R-L4044 N/A

MiniONE Non-Balloon Button
MiniONE Non-Balloon Button lies flush against the  
skin of the abdomen and has a small internal bolster 
that sits inside the stomach to prevent the device  
from falling out.

Mini
ONE
NON-BALLOON 

BUTTON

†

Shaft Length (cm)

1.0 1.2 1.5 1.7 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.4 4.4

14FR

18FR
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24 +44 (0)1757 282 945 

FEED
SETS

6-Feeding Sets are also used for Gastrostomy venting with the AMT G-Jet

MINI
BALLOON BUTTON

MINI
BALLOON BUTTON

G-JET
LOW PROFILE 
GASTRO-JEJUNAL

ENTERAL TUBE

†

Sets can be used with...

Mini Balloon Button Feed Set Order Codes

Size Description Direct Code NHS SC Code Unit of Sale

2"
ENFit Y-Port,  
Straight

6-0212 ISOSAF FWM2796 10

12"
ENFit Port, 
Right angle

6-1223 ISOSAF FWM2425 10

24"
ENFit Port, 
Right angle

6-2423 ISOSAF FWM2412 10

12"
ENFit Port, 
Straight with tethered cap

6-1211 ISOSAF FWM2424 10

24"
ENFit Port,  
Straight with tethered cap

6-2411 ISOSAF FWM2723 10

12"
ENFit Port,  
Right angle with tethered cap

6-1226 ISOSAF FWM2411 10

24"
ENFit Port, 
Right angle with tethered cap

6-2421 ISOSAF N/A 10

12"
ENFit Port,  
Right angle with tethered  
cap, sterile

S6-1226 ISOSAF FWM2642 10

12"
ENFit Port,  
ENFit med port with right angle

6-1224 ISOSAF FWM2722 10

24"
ENFit Port,  
ENFit med port with right angle

6-2424 ISOSAF FWM2721 10

12"
ENFit Port,  
Right Angle, Double lock, Single

6-1223D ISOSAF FWM2636 10

24"
ENFit Port,  
Right Angle, Double lock, Single

6-2423D ISOSAF FWM2606 10
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8-Feeding Sets are also used for Jejunal feeding with the AMT G-Jet

FEED
SETS

Sets can be used with...

G-JET
LOW PROFILE 
GASTRO-JEJUNAL

ENTERAL TUBE

†Mini
ONE

BALLOON 
BUTTON

†
Mini
ONE
NON-BALLOON 

BUTTON

†

Mini
ONE
NON-BALLOON 

BUTTON

MIC-KEY  
COMPATIBLE 

DESIGN

Mini One Feed Set Order Codes  

Size Description Direct Code NHS SC Code Unit of Sale

2"
ENFit Y-Port,  
Straight

8-0212 ISOSAF FWM2717 10

12"
ENFit Port, 
Right angle

8-1223 ISOSAF FWM2715 10

24"
ENFit Port, 
Right angle

8-2423 ISOSAF FWM2609 10

12"
ENFit Port, 
Straight with tethered cap

8-1211 ISOSAF FWM2714 10

24"
ENFit Port,  
Straight with tethered cap

8-2411 ISOSAF FWM2720 10

12"
ENFit Port,  
Right angle with tethered cap

8-1226 ISOSAF FWM2611 10

12"
ENFit Port,  
ENFit med port with right angle

8-1224 ISOSAF FWM2719 10

24"
ENFit Port,  
ENFit med port with right angle

8-2424 ISOSAF FWM2718 10

12"
ENFit Port,  
Right angle, Double lock

8-1223D ISOSAF FWM2713 10

24"
ENFit Port,  
Right angle, Double lock

8-2423D ISOSAF FWM2716 10

12"
ENFit Y Port,  
Glow in the dark, right angle

8-1255 ISOSAF FWM2612 10
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26 +44 (0)1757 282 945 

AMT G-Jet
The AMT G-Jet is a triple lumen feeding  
device which is used to help patients meet 
their nutritional needs by feeding directly  
into the small bowel whilst being able  
to vent the stomach at the same time. 

G-JET
LOW PROFILE 
GASTRO-JEJUNAL

ENTERAL TUBE

†

14FR Direct 

Code
Availability

Gastric Jejunal

1.0cm 15cm GJ-1410-15-I    Stock Item

1.0cm 22cm GJ-1410-22-I    Stock Item

1.2cm 15cm GJ-1412-15-I    Stock Item  

1.2cm 22cm GJ-1412-22-I    Stock Item

1.2cm 30cm GJ-1412-30-I    Stock Item

1.5cm 15cm GJ-1415-15-I    4-6 Weeks

1.5cm 22cm GJ-1415-22-I    Stock Item

1.5cm 30cm GJ-1415-30-I    Stock Item

1.5cm 45cm GJ-1415-45-I    4-6 Weeks

1.7cm 15cm GJ-1417-15-I    4-6 Weeks 

1.7cm 22cm GJ-1417-22-I    Stock Item

1.7cm 30cm GJ-1417-30-I    Stock Item

1.7cm 45cm GJ-1417-45-I    4-6 Weeks

2.0cm 22cm GJ-1420-22-I Stock Item

2.0cm 30cm GJ-1420-30-I Stock Item

2.0cm 45cm GJ-1420-45-I Stock Item

14FR Direct 

Code
Availability

Gastric Jejunal

2.3cm 30cm GJ-1423-30-I Stock Item

2.3cm 45cm GJ-1423-45-I    Stock Item

2.5cm 30cm GJ-1425-30-I    Stock Item

2.5cm 45cm GJ-1425-45-I    Stock Item

2.7cm 30cm GJ-1427-30-I    Stock Item

2.7cm 45cm GJ-1427-45-I    4-6 Weeks

3.0cm 45cm GJ-1430-45-I Stock Item

3.5cm 45cm GJ-1435-45-I Stock Item

4.0cm 45cm GJ-1440-45-I Stock Item

4.4cm 45cm GJ-1444-45-I Stock Item

5.0cm 45cm GJ-1450-45-I Stock Item

5.5cm 45cm GJ-1455-45-I Stock Item

6.0cm 45cm GJ-1460-45-I Stock Item

Retention Balloon
•	 In order to feed, give medication, or vent 

from the AMT G-Jet, a feeding/venting  
set needs to be attached.

Non-stock item: orders placed on request available in 4-6 weeks.

G-Jet Order Codes
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16FR
Direct Code Availability

Gastric Jejunal

1.0cm 15cm GJ-1610-15-I    4-6 Weeks

1.0cm 22cm GJ-1610-22-I    4-6 Weeks

1.2cm 15cm GJ-1612-15-I    4-6 Weeks

1.2cm 22cm GJ-1612-22-I    Stock Item

1.2cm 30cm GJ-1612-30-I    4-6 Weeks

1.5cm 15cm GJ-1615-15-I    4-6 Weeks

1.5cm 22cm GJ-1615-22-I    4-6 Weeks

1.5cm 30cm GJ-1615-30-I    Stock Item

1.5cm 45cm GJ-1615-45-I    4-6 Weeks

1.7cm 15cm GJ-1617-15-I    Stock Item

1.7cm 22cm GJ-1617-22-I    4-6 Weeks

1.7cm 30cm GJ-1617-30-I    Stock Item

1.7cm 45cm GJ-1617-45-I Stock Item

2.0cm 22cm GJ-1620-22-I Stock Item

2.0cm 30cm GJ-1620-30-I Stock Item

16FR
Direct Code Availability

Gastric Jejunal

2.0cm 45cm GJ-1620-45-I Stock Item

2.3cm 30cm GJ-1623-30-I Stock Item

2.3cm 45cm GJ-1623-45-I Stock Item

2.5cm 30cm GJ-1625-30-I Stock Item

2.5cm 45cm GJ-1625-45-I Stock Item

2.7cm 30cm GJ-1627-30-I Stock Item

2.7cm 45cm GJ-1627-45-I Stock Item

3.0cm 45cm GJ-1630-45-I Stock Item

3.5cm 45cm GJ-1635-45-I Stock Item

Gastric Venting Sets
•	 The code on the packaging  

has to start with 6-xxxx.

•	 The end which attaches to  
the G-port should be white.

Jejunal Feeding Sets
•	 The code on the packaging  

has to start with 8-xxxx.

•	 The end which attaches  
to the J-port should be  
beige or luminous.

Balloon Inflation Port
•	 There are a variety available 

to suit patients’ needs.

•	 If both ports are used at the  
same time, attach the venting  
set into the G-port first.

See page 26

See page 27

Non-stock item: orders placed on request available in 4-6 weeks.
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MINI
BALLOON BUTTON

See page 18-19

MINI
ONE†

NON-BALLOON 
BUTTON

See page 23

G-JET†

LOW PROFILE 
GASTRO-JEJUNAL

ENTERAL TUBE

See page 26-27

Which Accessories & Related Products Can I Use?

CAPSULE
MONARCH†

NON-BALLOON
G-TUBE

See page 17
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ENPLUG Order Codes

Size Pack Content Codes NHS SC Code Length Packaging 

S 10,12,14,16Fr EN-PLUG-S FWM3197 4cm 4pcs/pouch

L 10,12,14,16Fr EN-PLUG-L FWM3198 7cm 4pcs/pouch

XL 18, 20Fr EN-PLUG-XL FWM3199 7cm 2pcs/pouch

ENPLUG

STOMA 
PLUG

ENPLUG Stoma Plugs
ENPLUG are designed for emergency use to keep stomas  
from closing when a gastrostomy device has fallen out. 

The ENPLUG packs are available in 2 different lengths  
and various French sizes in case the stoma has already  
started to close and the current French gauge tube  
no longer fits the stoma.
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ENTERAL

See page 30

ENTERAL 
EXTENSION 

SETS

See page 09

Which Accessories & Related Products Can I Use?

29info@gbukenteral.com

ENTERAL
SYRINGE
DRIVER

Enteral Syringe Driver Order Codes

Direct Code NHS SC Code

ENT575 N/A
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Which Accessories & Related Products Can I Use?

ENTERAL 
MEDICINE 
STRAW

See page 34

MEDICINE 
BOTTLE 

ADAPTOR

See page 34

ENFit
®

 
BOTTLE

ADAPTOR

See page 34

ENTERAL 
SYRINGE 

CAP

See page 35
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ENTERAL

Enteral ISO SAF Order Codes
Size Low Dose Codes NHS SC Code Packaging Unit of Sale

1ml • ELDISO-1 FWM2427 1pc/pouch 100pcs./box

3ml • ELDISO-3 FWM2428 1pc/pouch 100pcs./box

1ml EISO-1 FTA350 1pc/pouch 100pcs./box

3ml EISO-3 FTA351 1pc/pouch 100pcs./box

5ml EISO-5 FWM2430 1pc/pouch 100pcs./box

10ml EISO-10 FWM2431 1pc/pouch 100pcs./box

20ml EISO-20 FWM2426 1pc/pouch 100pcs./box

60ml EISO-60 FWM2429 1pc/pouch 50pcs./box

Product Features

Enteral Single Use Syringes
Enteral ISO SAF, single use enteral syringes  
with female ENFit connection (ISO 80369-3).  
Low dose option available in 1ml & 3ml syringes.

LOW DOSE 
SYRINGE

ENTERAL/ORAL

FULL 
THREAD

DEHP 
FREE

MEASUREMENT

RUBBER  
GASKET

LATEX 
FREE

S
yr

in
g

es



Which Accessories & Related Products Can I Use?

ENTERAL 
MEDICINE 
STRAW

See page 34

MEDICINE 
BOTTLE 

ADAPTOR

See page 34

ENFit
®

 
BOTTLE

ADAPTOR

See page 34

ENTERAL 
SYRINGE 

CAP

See page 35
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ENTERAL

Enteral ISO SAF Home Order Codes
Size Low Dose Codes NHS SC Code Packaging Unit of Sale

1ml • ELDISO-1H FTR2105 1pc/pouch 100pcs./box

3ml • ELDISO-3H FTR2102 1pc/pouch 100pcs./box

5ml EISO-5H FTR2101 1pc/pouch 100pcs./box

10ml EISO-10H FTR2103 1pc/pouch 100pcs./box

20ml EISO-20H FTR2104 1pc/pouch 100pcs./box

60ml EISO-60H FTR2106 1pc/pouch 50pcs./box

Enteral Home Syringes
Enteral ISO SAF Home, reusable enteral syringe  
with female ENFit connection (ISO 80369-3).  
Low dose connections are fitted to the 1ml  
and 3ml syringes.

Product Features

LOW DOSE 
SYRINGE

ENTERAL/ORAL

FULL 
THREAD

DEHP 
FREE

MEASUREMENT

RUBBER  
GASKET

LATEX 
FREE

UP TO

84 
USES
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Oral Syringe Order Codes
Size Codes NHS SC Code Packaging Unit of Sale

1ml OS-1 FTA343 1pc/pouch 100pcs./box

2.5ml OS-2 FTA344 1pc/pouch 100pcs./box

5ml OS-5 FTA345 1pc/pouch 100pcs./box

10ml OS-10 FTA355 1pc/pouch 100pcs./box

Product Features

ORAL 
BOTTLE

ADAPTOR

See page 36

Related Products
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How To Use An Oral Syringe

1.0 ml

0.5

21

Measure 
from the 
widest 
point of the 
plunger

Remove 
large air  
bubbles

ORAL
SYRINGE 

DEHP 
FREE

LATEX 
FREE
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Related Products
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CATHETER TIP
SYRINGE 

Catheter Tip Order Code

Length Codes NHS SC Code Packaging Unit of Sale

60ml CT60 FWC449 1pc/pouch 50pcs./box

Product Features

DEHP 
FREE

LATEX 
FREE

Colostrum Gold Kit Order Codes

Size Codes NHS SC Code Packaging Unit of Sale

1ml CGK-1 FTA366 1pc./pouch 10pcs./box

3ml CGK-3 FTA367 1pc./pouch 10pcs./box

Colostrum Gold Kit 
Kit for the collection and administration of Colostrum  
available with 1ml or 3ml syringes. 

COLOSTRUM
GOLD KIT

Kit Contains

QTY Product Description

1 Information Leaflet

2 Bonding Heart

10 Identification Label

10 Syringe, 1ml or 3ml 

10 Syringe Cap
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Order Codes - Bulk Pack

Size Direct Codes NHS SC Code Unit Of Sale

12 – 15mm BAISO1 FDC1135 100pcs.

14 – 16.5mm BAISO2 FDC1136 100pcs.

17– 20.5mm BAISO3 FDC1137 100pcs.

19 - 23mm BAISO35 FDC1349 100pcs.

24 – 26mm BAISO4 FDC1138 100pcs.

Order Codes
Direct Code NHS SC Code Packaging Unit Of Sale

SBAISO FDC1134 1pc/pouch 50 per box

ENFit Bottle Adaptor
Available in five sizes to fit the  
majority of medicine bottles.

Medicine Bottle Adaptor
Stepped Bottle  
Adaptor, 15-27mm,  
male ENFit connector  
(ISO 80369-3).

ENFit
®

 
BOTTLE

ADAPTOR

ENTERAL 
MEDICINE 
STRAW

MEDICINE 
BOTTLE 

ADAPTOR

 
ACCESSORIES

Order Codes
Non Sterile

Size Direct Code NHS SC Code Packaging Unit Of Sale

50mm MSISO-50 FWM2610 1pc/pouch 100 per box

Dash3 - Sterile

50mm 13051050 FDC1146 1pc/pouch 30 per box

100mm 13051100 FDC1123 1pc/pouch 30 per box

150mm 13051150 FDC1145 1pc/pouch 30 per box

Enteral Medicine Straw
Male ENFit connector  
(ISO 80369-3)

Order Codes - Singles

Size Direct Codes NHS SC Code Unit Of Sale

12 – 15mm BAISO1-S FDC1366
Single blister 
100 / box

14 – 16.5mm BAISO2-S FDC1367
Single blister 
100 / box

17– 20.5mm BAISO3-S FDC1368
Single blister 
100 / box

19 - 23mm BAISO35-S FDC1369
Single blister 
100 / box

24 – 26mm BAISO4-S FDC1370
Single blister 
100 / box
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Y-Port Adaptor
Double male ENFit connector  
(ISO 80369-3), converts any  
ENFit single port feeding  
tube to Y-Port, sterile.

Order Codes
Direct Code NHS SC Code Packaging Unit Of Sale

ECISO FWD276 1pc/pouch 100 per box

ECISO-10 FWD284 10pc/pouch 100 per box

Order Codes 
Dash3

Size Direct Code NHS SC Code Packaging Unit Of Sale

18G
38mm  
5µm

13061038 FDC1147 1pc/pouch 30pcs./box

18G
50mm  
5µm

13061050 FDC1148 1pc/pouch 30pcs./box

Order Codes
Direct Code NHS SC Code Packaging Unit Of Sale

FCISO-NS FWD277 200pc/pouch 200pcs./box

FCISO-10 FWD283 10pc/pouch 150pcs./box

Enteral Syringe Cap
Male ENFit connector  
(ISO 80369-3), sterile.

ENFit Female Cap
Female ENFit connector  
(ISO 80369-3).

Medicine Bottle Adaptor
Stepped Bottle  
Adaptor, 15-27mm,  
male ENFit connector  
(ISO 80369-3).

Order Codes
Direct Code NHS SC Code Packaging Unit Of Sale

YPA-ISO FWM2432 1pc/pouch 20 per box

FILTER
NEEDLE

ENTERAL 
SYRINGE 

CAP

ENTERAL 
SYRINGE 

CAP
Y-PORT 

ADAPTOR

ENFit®

ACCESSORIES

Filter Needle
Male ENFit connector (ISO 80369-3), 
sterile. 5µm.
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Order Codes

Direct Code

ECK001

Order Codes

Direct Code

ECK002

Enteral Halo  
Skin Protector

Fixation Plaster

Order Codes
Direct Code NHS SC Code Unit Of Sale

PLNC N/A 100 pcs./box

Order Codes

Direct Code NHS SC Code Unit Of Sale

58m ENT-HALO FWM1890 10 pcs./box

ENTERAL
ACCESSORIES

*
ENTERAL

ENTERAL  
DEMO 
CASE

FUNNEL 
TO ENFit® 
ADAPTOR

FIXATION  
PLASTER

BUTTON 
BEAR

ENTERAL  
CARE 
CASE

SIDE 
BOARD

ENFit® TO 
FUNNEL 
ADAPTOR

Order Codes
Direct Code NHS SC Code Unit Of Sale

UAD2ISO FWM2437 100 pcs./box

Order Codes
Colour Direct Code

Blond P-Bear(B)

Brown P-Bear(C)

Side Board
Training Board for NG 
Tube & Gastrostomy 
placement.

Includes: 

1x NG tube 

1x ENFit syringe 

1x Silicone oil 

1x Shoulder bag 

2x Side brackets 

ORAL 
BOTTLE

ADAPTOR

Oral Bottle  
Adaptor

Order Codes
Direct Code NHS SC Code Unit Of Sale

TRN202 FWM2436 10 pcs./box

Order Codes 

Size Direct Code NHS SC Code Unit Of Sale

12mm-16mm OBA-A FDC1350 100pcs.

17mm-20mm OBA-B FDC1351 100pcs.

21mm-23mm OBA-C FDC1352 100pcs.

24mm-28mm OBA-D FDC1353 100pcs.

Side Board Order Codes

Direct Code NHS SC Code

TRSB01 N/A
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Order Codes
Direct Code NHS SC Code Unit Of Sale

1804 FWM2152 10 pcs./box

Order Codes
Direct Code NHS SC Code Unit Of Sale

4-3000 FMW708 10 pcs./box

Order Codes
Direct Code NHS SC Code Unit Of Sale

1704 FWM644 10 pcs./box

Order Codes
Direct Code NHS SC Code Unit Of Sale

4-6000 FWM2153 10 pcs./box

Order Codes

Direct Code

ECK001

Order Codes
Direct Code NHS SC Code Unit Of Sale

4-5000 FWM864 10 pcs./box

AMT Introducer

AMT Stiffener Guidewire 
Compatible

AMT Stoma Measuring  
Device  

AMT Stoma Measuring Device  
Guidewire Compatible

AMT Clamp

AMT
ACCESSORIES

AMT
INTRODUCER

AMT
STIFFENER 
GUIDEWIRE

COMPATIBLE†

AMT
STOMA

MEASURING 
DEVICE†

AMT
STOMA

MEASURING 
DEVICE

GUIDEWIRE
COMPATIBLE†

AMT
CLAMP†
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Serres Brochure

Wound Drainage Brochure

Blood Pressure Cuff Brochure

Banana Patient Moving & Handling Brochure

Enteral Feeding Brochure

 
Serres Suction Liner System

High Vacuum Systems and Bellows Systems 
Silicone Systems and Robinson Type Systems 
Silicone Fluted Drains and Drains

Reusable BP Cuffs  
Single Patient Use BP Cuffs  
and Neonatal BP Cuff

Air Assisted Devices  
Care Management Systems & Accessories 
Patient Repositioning, Proning and Transfer Devices  

Nasogastric Feeding,  
Gastrostomy/Jejunostomy Feeding  
and Enteral Syringes

Quality everyday essentials
Scan QR code to view the brochure

Scan the QR  
code using your 
smart phone camera



PATIENT
BENEFITS

FROM

HEALTHCARE
PROFESSIONAL
BENEFITS

•	Most cost effective  
way to get Enteral 
UK products to your 
patients

•	Fast, easy set up 
process 

•	Standard next working  
day delivery

•	Secure data exchange 
through NHS.net

•	Control of ordering: 
standing order, call  
off, ad hoc or a mix  
you decide

•	Your invoices, your way

•	Dedicated customer  
service contact

•	Local Enteral Specialist 
support

•	Tailored welcome 
package

•	Customer helpline

•	Call off & emergency 
orders delivered next 
working day

•	Deliveries 
synchronised with 
enteral feeding 
company 

•	Minimal packaging, 
reduced space needed  
for storage

•	Exchange programme  
for size changes

•	Multilingual product 
information

GBUK Enteral Ltd. Woodland House, Blackwood Hall Business Park

North Duffi eld, Selby, North Yorkshire, YO8 5DD

T:  +44 (0)1757 282 945  

F: +44 (0)1757 600 545

info@gbukenteral.com

www.gbukenteral.com
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